
\

PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PIIASE.VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO..l080l1l, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.0l/2024-25 dated
11.06.2024 is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No

Name of \\'ork i) Eslimatcd Cost
ii) Earnest Money
iii)Processing Fee
iv)Tcnder Form Cost

Time Limit
(in months)

2 i) Rs.40.94 lacs
ii) Rs.O.82 Lacs
iii) Rs.483l I
iv) Rs.1770l-

04

3 Construction of Barracks for 24 Persons at Police
Station Khem-Karan, Distt. Tarn Taran.

i) Rs.41.12 lacs
ii) Rs.0.82 Lacs
iii) Rs.4852 /-
iv) Rs.17701

04

10. Construction of 03 Nos. Double Storey Barracks
for 200 Persons Each (100 Persons on Each Floor)
alongwith Separate Toilet Block at Central Jail,
Ludhiana (GroupJII).

i) Rs. 978.65 lacs
ii)Rs.19.57 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 I
iv) Rs.5900/-

l0

22 Construction of 02 Nos. Barracks for 100 Persons
each at New District Jail, Nabha (Croup-l).

i) Rs.569.04 lacs
ii) Rs.l1.38 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 /-
iv) Rs.59001

l4

23 Construction of 02 Nos. Barracks for 100 Persons
each at New District Jail, Nabha (GroupJI).

i) Rs.589.60 lacs
ii) Rs.l 1.79 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 /-
iv) Rs.5900/-

l4

Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 24.09.2024 Time 10:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Submission 24.09.2024 Time I I :00 Hrs
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further inform

*rrru.eDroc.Du n iab.sov.in

FORMANAG
--{.-

, please log on to

G
\
h

G DIITECTOR

COII.RIG ENDUNI

Construction of Barracks for 24 Persons at Police
Station l(halra, Distt. Tam Taran.

25.09.2024 Time I I :00 Hrs.


